Summary Results Report
2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN
November 5, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 of 13
Precincts Complete 0of 13
Precincts Partially Reported 13 of 13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 13 of 13 13
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 25,346 826
Ballots Cast - Blank 7 3
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Early
Voting

13

16,761
3

Election
Day

13
0
13
0

7,759
1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Dickson County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:55 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof4



Summary Results Report
2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN
November 5, 2024

President and Vice President of the United States
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 18,997 414 12,550
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 5,912 381 3,993
IND Jay J Bowman/De D Bowman 39 3 16
IND Claudia De la Cruz/Karina Garcia 20 1 12
IND Rachele Fruit/Dennis Richter 13 0 10
IND Robert F. Kennedy Jr./Nicole 172 4 85
IND Jill Stein/Samson LeBeau 45 1 23
Write-In Totals 69 10 33
Not Assigned 69 10 33
United States Senate
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
REP Marsha Blackburn 18,144 419 12,047
DEM Giloria Johnson 5,966 366 3,993
IND Tharon Chandler 290 3 153
IND Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses 228 5 115
IND Hastina Robinson 67 1 34
Write-In Totals 23 1 14
Not Assigned 23 1 14

United States House of Representatives District 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
REP Mark E. Green 17,672 416 11,682
DEM Megan Barry 6,029 361 4,041
IND Shaun Greene 489 12 259
Write-In Totals 18 1 9
Not Assigned 18 1 9

Tennessee House of Representatives District 69
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
REP Joseph M. "Jody" Barrett 10,506 233 6,868
Write-In Totals 318 17 215
Not Assigned 318 17 215

Tennessee House of Representatives District 78
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
REP Mary Littleton 8,810 212 5,773
DEM Deborah Castle Doyle 2,825 171 1,893
Write-In Totals 34 1 24
Not Assigned 34 1 24

Election
Day
6,033

1,538
20

83
21
26
26

Election
Day
5,678

1,607
134
108

32

Election
Day
5,574

1,627
218

8

8

Election
Day
3,405

86
86

Election
Day
2,825

761
9
9

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Dickson County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:55 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4



Summary Results Report

2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN

November 5, 2024

Mayor Burns
Vote For 1

Daryl Rusty Grove
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Commissioner Burns
Vote For 2

James (Jim) Davis
Ansley J. Eleazer
Eddie L Holt Jr.
Jackson Tidwell
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Mayor Slayden
Vote For 1

No candidate qualified

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Michael L. Davenport
Not Assigned

Councilman Slayden
Vote For 3

No candidate qualified
Write-In Totals
Write-In: Wayne White
Write-In: Maranda Green
Write-In: Tammy R. Ellis
Not Assigned

Mayor Vanleer
Vote For 1

Derrick E. Lynch
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

TOTAL Absentee

689
45
45

TOTAL Absentee

357
296
323
335
6
6

TOTAL Absentee

0
38
32

6

TOTAL Absentee

0
57
6
19
20
12

TOTAL Absentee

159
13
13

13

O O wWw o N o©

0
1
0
1

w O O O w o

Early
Voting
394

15
15

Early
Voting
185

163
189
185

Early
Voting

21
19

Early
Voting

33

11
12

Early
Voting
86

Election
Day
282

27
27

Election
Day
163

126
128
147
2
2

Election
Day
0

16
13
3

Election
Day
0

21

g o 0 O

Election
Day
73

10
10

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Dickson County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:55 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of4



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN

November 5, 2024 Dickson County
Alderman Vanleer
Vote For 5
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Chris Farmer 120 1 58 61
Jacob McEwen 114 0 49 65
Dwight Mclllwain 129 0 65 64
Kevin A. Miner 110 0 60 50
Eric T Weaver 138 0 72 66
Jason Weaver 118 0 62 56
Write-In Totals 23 0 2 21
Not Assigned 23 0 2 21
Mayor White Bluff
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Linda Rae Hayes 500 18 295 187
Stephanie L. Murrell 668 18 413 237
Trey Thomas 561 8 317 236
Write-In Totals 14 0 6 8
Not Assigned 14 0 6 8
Councilman White Bluff
Vote For 2
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Bryan Hill 1,334 30 787 517
Jacob Puckett 1,237 32 723 482
Write-In Totals 78 4 37 37
Not Assigned 78 4 37 37

Alcohol Consumption on the Premises for Dickson County

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For legal sale of alcoholic beverages 13,219 283 8,461 4,475

for consumption on the premises in
Dickson County, TN.

Against legal sale of alcoholic 4,454 222 3,028 1,204
beverages for consumption on the
premises in Dickson County, TN.

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:55 PM 40f4
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



