Summary Results Report 2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN November 5, 2024 Statistics

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	13 of 13	0	0	13
Precincts Complete	0 of 13	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	13 of 13	0	0	13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	13 of 13	13	13	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	25,346	826	16,761	7,759
Ballots Cast - Blank	7	3	3	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

Summary Results Report 2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN November 5, 2024

President and Vice President of the United States Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	18,997	414	12,550	6,033
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	5,912	381	3,993	1,538
IND Jay J Bowman/De D Bowman	39	3	16	20
IND Claudia De la Cruz/Karina Garcia	20	1	12	7
IND Rachele Fruit/Dennis Richter	13	0	10	3
IND Robert F. Kennedy Jr./Nicole	172	4	85	83
IND Jill Stein/Samson LeBeau	45	1	23	21
Write-In Totals	69	10	33	26
Not Assigned	69	10	33	26

United States Senate

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Marsha Blackburn	18,144	419	12,047	5,678
DEM Gloria Johnson	5,966	366	3,993	1,607
IND Tharon Chandler	290	3	153	134
IND Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses	228	5	115	108
IND Hastina Robinson	67	1	34	32
Write-In Totals	23	1	14	8
Not Assigned	23	1	14	8

United States House of Representatives District 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Mark E. Green	17,672	416	11,682	5,574
DEM Megan Barry	6,029	361	4,041	1,627
IND Shaun Greene	489	12	259	218
Write-In Totals	18	1	9	8
Not Assigned	18	1	9	8

Tennessee House of Representatives District 69 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Joseph M. "Jody" Barrett	10,506	233	6,868	3,405
Write-In Totals	318	17	215	86
Not Assigned	318	17	215	86

Tennessee House of Representatives District 78

Vote	For	1
VOIC	101	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Mary Littleton	8,810	212	5,773	2,825
DEM Deborah Castle Doyle	2,825	171	1,893	761
Write-In Totals	34	1	24	9
Not Assigned	34	1	24	9

Summary Results Report 2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN November 5, 2024

Mayor Burns Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Daryl Rusty Grove	689	13	394	282
Write-In Totals	45	3	15	27
Not Assigned	45	3	15	27

Commissioner Burns

Vote For 2

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
James (Jim) Davis	357	9	185	163
Ansley J. Eleazer	296	7	163	126
Eddie L Holt Jr.	323	6	189	128
Jackson Tidwell	335	3	185	147
Write-In Totals	6	0	4	2
Not Assigned	6	0	4	2

Mayor Slayden

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
No candidate qualified	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	38	1	21	16
Write-In: Michael L. Davenport	32	0	19	13
Not Assigned	6	1	2	3

Councilman Slayden Vote For 3

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
No candidate qualified	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	57	3	33	21
Write-In: Wayne White	6	0	6	0
Write-In: Maranda Green	19	0	11	8
Write-In: Tammy R. Ellis	20	0	12	8
Not Assigned	12	3	4	5

Mayor Vanleer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Derrick E. Lynch	159	0	86	73
Write-In Totals	13	0	3	10
Not Assigned	13	0	3	10

Summary Results Report 2024 Nov Dickson ST_FED_GEN November 5, 2024

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chris Farmer	120	1	58	61
Jacob McEwen	114	0	49	65
Dwight McIIIwain	129	0	65	64
Kevin A. Miner	110	0	60	50
Eric T Weaver	138	0	72	66
Jason Weaver	118	0	62	56
Write-In Totals	23	0	2	21
Not Assigned	23	0	2	21

Mayor White Bluff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Linda Rae Hayes	500	18	295	187
Stephanie L. Murrell	668	18	413	237
Trey Thomas	561	8	317	236
Write-In Totals	14	0	6	8
Not Assigned	14	0	6	8

Councilman White Bluff

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bryan Hill	1,334	30	787	517
Jacob Puckett	1,237	32	723	482
Write-In Totals	78	4	37	37
Not Assigned	78	4	37	37

Alcohol Consumption on the Premises for Dickson County

Vote For 1

For legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises in Dickson County, TN.	TOTAL 13,219	Absentee 283	Early Voting 8,461	Election Day 4,475
Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises in Dickson County, TN.	4,454	222	3,028	1,204